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Date

Mon., Oct. 31
Mon., Nov. 7
Fri., Nov. 11
Wed., Nov. 16
Mon., Nov. 21
Fri., Nov. 25
Sat., Nov. 26
Tues., Nov. 29
Tues., Dec. 6
Thurs., Dec. 8
Sun., Dec. 11
Sat., Dec. 17
Wed., Dec. 21
Thurs., Dec. 29
Sun., Jan. 1
Thurs., Jan. 5
Sun., Jan. 8
Thurs., Jan. 12
Sun., Jan. 15
Wed., Jan. 18
Sat., Jan. 21
Thurs., Jan. 26
Sun., Jan. 29
Sat., Feb. 4
Thurs., Feb. 9
Sun., Feb. 12
Thurs., Feb. 16
Sun., Feb. 19
Wed., Feb. 22
Sat., Feb. 25
Tues., Feb. 28
Sun., March 5
Wed.-Sun., March 8-12

Opponent

Truman State (exhibition)
Bethune Cookman
North Carolina A&T
at Seton Hall
Omahat#

vs. Clemson”?

vs. Cal or TCUA
Georgia Tech%

vs. Duke™

lowa State+
Wisconsin*
Southeast Missouri State
Eastern lllinois

at Nebraska*

at Penn State*
Indiana*

at Rutgers*
Michigan*
Maryland*
Northwestern*

at Ohio State*

at Michigan State*
Rutgers*

lllinois*

at Purdue*

at Minnesota*

Ohio State*

at Northwestern*
at Wisconsin*
Michigan State*

at Indiana*
Nebraska*

at Big Ten Tournament

Note: All times listed are central time

# -- Emerald Coast Classic Preliminary Game
% -- ACC/Big Ten Men’s Basketball Challenge

~-- Jimmy V Classic

+-- lowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series
A -- Emerald Coast Classic
* -- Big Ten Conference game

L

Site

IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY

South Orange, N.J.
IOWA CITY
Niceville, Fla.
Niceville, Fla.
IOWA CITY

New York, N.Y.
IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY
Lincoln, Neb.
University Park, Pa.
IOWA CITY
Piscataway, N.J.
IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY
Columbus, Ohio
East Lansing, Mich.
IOWA CITY

IOWA CITY

West Lafayette, Ind.

Minneapolis, Minn.
IOWA CITY
Evanston, Ill.
Madison, Wis.
IOWA CITY
Bloomington, Ind.
IOWA CITY
Chicago

2022-23 IOWA MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Time

7 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

6 p.m.
TBD

TBD

8:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

6 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
11a.m./1p.m.
6 p.m.
1:15/3 p.m.
8 p.m.
1/7 p.m.
6 p.m.
1p.m.
1:30 p.m.
6 p.m.
Noon

8 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
8 p.m.
11a.m.

6 p.m.
1p.m.

TV/Stream
B1G+

ESPNU
B1G+
FS1
BTN
CBS SN
TBD
TBD
ESPN
FS1
BTN
BTN
B1G+
BTN
BTN
FS1
BTN
ESPN2
BTN
BTN
FOX
FS1
BTN
FOX
ESPN2
FS1
ESPN2
BTN
BTN
ESPN/ESPN2
ESPN/ESPN2
BTN
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