

2022-23 IOWA MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>	TV/Stream
Mon., Oct. 31	Truman State (exhibition)	IOWA CITY	7 p.m.	B1G+
Mon., Nov. 7	Bethune Cookman	IOWA CITY	6 p.m.	ESPNU
Fri., Nov. 11	North Carolina A&T	IOWA CITY	7 p.m.	B1G+
Wed., Nov. 16	at Seton Hall	South Orange, N.J.	6:30 p.m.	FS1
Mon., Nov. 21	Omaha#	IOWA CITY	7 p.m.	BTN
Fri., Nov. 25	vs. Clemson^	Niceville, Fla.	6 p.m.	CBS SN
Sat., Nov. 26	vs. Cal or TCU^	Niceville, Fla.	TBD	TBD
Tues., Nov. 29	Georgia Tech%	IOWA CITY	TBD	TBD
Tues., Dec. 6	vs. Duke~	New York, N.Y.	8:30 p.m.	ESPN
Thurs., Dec. 8	Iowa State+	IOWA CITY	7 p.m.	FS1
Sun., Dec. 11	Wisconsin*	IOWA CITY	5:30 p.m.	BTN
Sat., Dec. 17	Southeast Missouri State	IOWA CITY	7:30 p.m.	BTN
Wed., Dec. 21	Eastern Illinois	IOWA CITY	7 p.m.	B1G+
Thurs., Dec. 29	at Nebraska*	Lincoln, Neb.	6 p.m.	BTN
Sun., Jan. 1	at Penn State*	University Park, Pa.	4:30 p.m.	BTN
Thurs., Jan. 5	Indiana*	IOWA CITY	8 p.m.	FS1
Sun., Jan. 8	at Rutgers*	Piscataway, N.J.	11 a.m./1 p.m.	BTN
Thurs., Jan. 12	Michigan*	IOWA CITY	6 p.m.	ESPN2
Sun., Jan. 15	Maryland*	IOWA CITY	1:15/3 p.m.	BTN
Wed., Jan. 18	Northwestern*	IOWA CITY	8 p.m.	BTN
Sat., Jan. 21	at Ohio State*	Columbus, Ohio	1/7 p.m.	FOX
Thurs., Jan. 26	at Michigan State*	East Lansing, Mich.	6 p.m.	FS1
Sun., Jan. 29	Rutgers*	IOWA CITY	1 p.m.	BTN
Sat., Feb. 4	Illinois*	IOWA CITY	1:30 p.m.	FOX
Thurs., Feb. 9	at Purdue*	West Lafayette, Ind.	6 p.m.	ESPN2
Sun., Feb. 12	at Minnesota*	Minneapolis, Minn.	Noon	FS1
Thurs., Feb. 16	Ohio State*	IOWA CITY	8 p.m.	ESPN2
Sun., Feb. 19	at Northwestern*	Evanston, III.	5:30 p.m.	BTN
Wed., Feb. 22	at Wisconsin*	Madison, Wis.	8 p.m.	BTN
Sat., Feb. 25	Michigan State*	IOWA CITY	11 a.m.	ESPN/ESPN2
Tues., Feb. 28	at Indiana*	Bloomington, Ind.	6 p.m.	ESPN/ESPN2
Sun., March 5	Nebraska*	IOWA CITY	1 p.m.	BTN
WedSun., March 8-12	at Big Ten Tournament	Chicago		

Note: All times listed are central time

-- Emerald Coast Classic Preliminary Game

% -- ACC/Big Ten Men's Basketball Challenge

~ -- Jimmy V Classic

+ -- Iowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series

^ -- Emerald Coast Classic

* -- Big Ten Conference game

